
HALL PLACE PROVISIONAL SHOW DATES 2020 
 
Monday 13th July   Dressage 
Friday 24th July   Mini Show Jumping 
Monday 27th July    Dressage   
Monday 3rd August   Dressage      
Friday 7th August   Show Jumping    
Sunday 9th August   Hall Place Derby    
Friday 14th August    Mini Show Jumping   
Monday 17th August  Dressage      
Friday 21st August    Show Jumping     
Sunday 23rd August   Mini Cross Country  
Monday 31st August   HALL PLACE ANNUAL SHOW 
Sunday 13th September  Mini Cross Country 
Monday 5th October  Dressage 
Sunday 11th October  Mini Show Jumping 
Monday 26th October  Show Jumping 
Friday 30th October   Autumn Novice Show 
Monday 9th November  Dressage 
Monday 7th December  Dressage 
Sunday 13th December  Christmas Show  
    


